
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 NTP 0 days Fri 12/4/20 Fri 12/4/20

2 Preconstruction meeting 55 days Fri 12/4/20 Thu 2/18/21

3 Demoltion 7 days Fri 12/4/20 Mon 12/14/20 1

4 Layout and install new partition walls 3 days Tue 12/15/20 Thu 12/17/20 3

5 Install Furring, Backing, and nailers 3 days Tue 12/15/20 Thu 12/17/20 3

6 Rough Electric 5 days Fri 12/18/20 Thu 12/24/20 4

7 Rough HVAC 5 days Fri 12/18/20 Thu 12/24/20 4

8 Install Water Line and shut off valve 2 days Fri 12/18/20 Mon 12/21/20 4

9 Insulation 1 day Fri 12/25/20 Fri 12/25/20 6

10 Drywall and Backer board 5 days Mon 12/28/20 Fri 1/1/21 9

11 Install Doors and Frames 1 day Mon 1/4/21 Mon 1/4/21 10

12 Install MDF Wainscot panels 3 days Mon 1/4/21 Wed 1/6/21 10

13 Prime and Paint walls 4 days Thu 1/7/21 Tue 1/12/21 11,12

14 Install Acoustical Ceiling Grid 2 days Wed 1/13/21 Thu 1/14/21 13

15 Install Light Fixtures 2 days Fri 1/15/21 Mon 1/18/21 14

16 Install HVAC Grills and registers 2 days Fri 1/15/21 Mon 1/18/21 14

17 Install ACT Panels 1 day Fri 1/15/21 Fri 1/15/21 14

18 Sand, Color, and Polish Floors 7 days Mon 1/18/21 Tue 1/26/21 17

19 Install MDF Base Boards 2 days Wed 1/27/21 Thu 1/28/21 18

20 Final Inspections 3 days Wed 1/27/21 Fri 1/29/21 18

21 Substantial Completion / Walk Thru 0 days Fri 1/29/21 Fri 1/29/21 20

22 Punch Out 14 days Mon 2/1/21 Thu 2/18/21 21

23 Final / Turn over to owner 0 days Thu 2/18/21 Thu 2/18/21 22
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Riviera Beach City manager's Office Renovation

ALL-SITE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Project: Preliminary Base Line Schedu
Date: Thu 12/3/20


